
PLACE YOUTH 13 & UNDER HORSE Winona #1 Winona #2 Kirkwd #1 Kirkwd #2 Winona #1 Winona #2 Kirkwd #1 Kirkwd #2 St. Paul #1 St. Paul #2 Hinkley #1 Hinkley #2 Winona #1 Winona #2 Total PLACE Youth 13 & Under

1 Kendra O’Connor Walla Be Ruf 2 2 5 5 6 7 4.5 6 8.5 9 5 4 0 0 64 1 Kendra O’Connor

2 Madison Thompson Sonata Stargun 3 1 3 0 5 2 3 5 0 5 4 2.5 6.5 8 48 2 Madison Thompson

3 Sadie Wildman MH Movin Jazzy 0 0 2 2 3 1 0 0 6 3 0 0 3 6 26 3 Sadie Wildman

4 Olivia Thompson Spooks Gotta Rock 4 0 4 3.5 1 3.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 25 4 Olivia Thompson

5 Clayton Thompson Simply A Whiz 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 5 7 3 1 0 3 24 5 Clayton Thompson

6 Carolyn Riley Boomers Nic To Win 0 0 0 3.5 4 3.5 0 0 7 1 0 2.5 0 0 21.5 6 Carolyn Riley

7 Sloane Sutton Footwork For Fun 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 7 15 7 Sloane Sutton

8 Olivia Thompson Wrangler For Sydney 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 8 Olivia Thompson

30.5
PLACE YOUTH 14-18 HORSE Winona #1 Winona #2 Kirkwd #1 Kirkwd #2 Winona #1 Winona #2 Kirkwd #1 Kirkwd #2 St. Paul #1 St. Paul #2 Hinkley #1 Hinkley #2 Winona #1 Winona #2 Total PLACE Youth 14-18

1 Hayley Thompson Fifty Shades of Roan 6 5 6 5 3 1 7 7 7 12 1 2 2 3 67 1 Hayley Thompson

2 Rylie Donahue Sheez Gotta Gun Up 0 0 4 4 3 2.5 9 9.5 0 10 0 0 5 0 47 2 Rylie Donahue

3 Elliana Swoboda WWR Boomboom 
Bugatti 0 0 3 0 0 0 10.5 11 10 6 0 0 7 6 53.5 3 Elliana Swoboda

4 Addison Mitchell Certainly Electric 4.5 2 0 0 1 0 0 3 8 4 0 0 6 5 33.5 4 Addison Mitchell

5 Ayden Welman Miss Im In Style 0 0 5 3 3 2.5 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 21.5 5 Ayden Welman

6 Julia Mulder Heeza Little Tinsel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.5 6 5 0 0 3.5 0 20 6 Julia Mulder

7 Ava Welman McSpangled 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.5 0 0 0 0 0 7 16.5 7 Ava Welman

8 Ayden Welman Dels Dandy Rooster 0 0 0 0 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 8 Ayden Welman

9 Breanna Lappe Custom Great Pine 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.5 0 0 0 0 8.5 9 Breanna Lappe

10 Jayden Kintu Shiney Lil Mercedes 4.5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.5 10 Jayden Kintu

11 Rylie Danahue Peppymint Squeeze 2.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.5 11 Rylie Danahue

11 Ava Welman Gunna Be Hollywood 2.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.5 11 Ava Welman

13 Patience Riggs Carrolcreek Wrangler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 13 Patience Riggs

PLACE YOUTH 10 & UNDER HORSE Winona #1 Winona #2 Kirkwd #1 Kirkwd #2 Winona #1 Winona #2 Kirkwd #1 Kirkwd #2 St. Paul #1 St. Paul #2 Hinkley #1 Hinkley #2 Winona #1 Winona #2 Total PLACE Youth 10 & Under

1 Bryndle Sveen Revvin My Motor 3 5 2.5 3 5.5 5 4 3.5 9 11 1 2 6.5 6 67 1 Bryndle Sveen

2 Avery Wegner Custom Made Surprise 4 3.5 4 4 3.5 2 5 5 5 6 1 1 4.5 4 52.5 2 Avery Wegner

3 Sloane Sutton Footwork For Fun 2 2 5 2 5.5 0 2 3.5 6.5 5 0 0 6.5 7 47 3 Sloane Sutton

4 Kade Stoffel Whizen Chickadee 1 1 0 0 3.5 3.5 0 0 0 3.5 0 0 0 0 12.5 4 Kade Stoffel 

5 Rooney Dennis Reminics Access Code 0 0 2.5 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.5 5 Rooney Dennis

PLACE GREEN REINER LEVEL 2 HORSE Winona #1 Winona #2 Kirkwd #1 Kirkwd #2 Winona #1 Winona #2 Kirkwd #1 Kirkwd #2 St. Paul #1 St. Paul #2 Hinkley #1 Hinkley #2 Winona #1 Winona #2 Total PLACE Green Reiner Level 2

1 Sini Stjernsward Ross Gottalittlesidechick 0 0 2 0 2.5 1.5 0 0 0 3 3 3 4 0 19 1 Sini Stjernsward Ross

2 Madison Thompson Sonata Stargun 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 1.5 0 0 0 1 2.5 2 13 2 Madison Thompson

3 Sini Stjernsward Ross ARC Snap Chic 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 1.5 0 4 0 0 2.5 0 12 3 Sini Stjernsward Ross

4 Mike Hamner Whiskey Chic 3 3 1 0 2.5 0 0 0 0 1.5 0 0 0 0 11 4 Mike Hamner

5 Holly Schoenherr Wranglers N Whiskey 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 5 Holly Schoenherr

5 Mary Grundstrom TR Bada Boom 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 5 Mary Grundstrom

7 Anna Poepl Gracefully Shine 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 Anna Poepl

7 Elizabeth McEntegart DMAC Cupful 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 Elizabeth McEntegart

7 Stefanie Ketelsen Spooktime Shine 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 Stefanie Ketelsen

7 Peggy Jacque Chic from Shinola 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 7 Peggy Jacque

11 Amy Liske Gunnaderailya 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 11 Amy Liske

PLACE ROOKIE 1 HORSE Winona #1 Winona #2 Kirkwd #1 Kirkwd #2 Winona #1 Winona #2 Kirkwd #1 Kirkwd #2 St. Paul #1 St. Paul #2 Hinkley #1 Hinkley #2 Winona #1 Winona #2 Total PLACE Rookie 1

1 Elliana Swoboda WWR Boomboom 
Bugatti 0 0 4 0 0 0 6 3.5 6.5 7.5 0 0 0 5 32.5 1 Elliana Swoboda

2 Sini Stjernsward Ross Gottalittlesidechick 0 0 0 0 3.5 0 3.5 0 0 0 3 1.5 4.5 2 18 2 Sini Stjernsward Ross

2 Sarah Schaben  Whizkeys Hot Jewel 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 2 6 18 2 Sarah Schaben

4 Sini Stjernsward Ross ARC Snap Chic 0.75 3 1.5 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 0 3.5 2 0 16.75 4 Sini Stjernsward Ross

NCRHA 2023 Saddle Circuit Standings
**Must show in 50% of classes offered to be eligible for year-end awards. Must be a current member of NCRHA**



5 Haley Thompson Fifty Shades of Roan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.5 9.5 0 0 0 0 16 5 Haley Thompson

6 Jayden Kintu Smart Spook Lil Whiz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 4.5 0 13.5 6 Jayden Kintu

7 Anna Poepl Gracefully Shine 0 0 3 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 7 Anna Poepl

8 Merideth Sutton Waitin On The Rest 0 0 0 0 3.5 0.33 0 0 6.5 1.5 0 0 0 0 11.83 8 Merideth Sutton

9 Nikki Dorau Electric Ice 0 0 0 0 0.75 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 9.75 9 Nikki Dorau

10 Carrie Hagle Lenas Lectric Deck 0 0 0 1 0 3 3.5 1.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 10 Carrie Hagle

11 Stefanie Ketelsen Spooktime Shine 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.5 0 3.5 4 0 0 0 0 8 11 Stefanie Ketelsen

12 Alexandra Taylor Cowboy Mercedes 0 1 0 2.5 0 0.33 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 7.83 12 Alexandra Taylor

13 Wendy Hamner LK Miss Mobster 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.5 1.5 0 0 2 0 0 0 7 13 Wendy Hamner

14 Kendra O'Connor Custom Designer Chex 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 6.5 14 Kendra O'Connor

15 Rylie Donahue Sheez Gotta Gun Up 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 15 Rylie Donahue

16 Gina Janetka I Am Titanium 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.5 0 0 3.5 16 Gina Janetka

17 Jennifer Beyl-Lee Guns R For Girls 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 17 Jennifer Beyl-Lee

18 Jayden Kintu Shiney Lil Mercedes 0.75 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.75 18 Jayden Kintu

18 Addison Mitchell Certainly Electric 0.75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2.75 18 Addison Mitchell

20 Kendra O'Connor Walla Be Ruf 0 0 1.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.5 20 Kendra O'Connor

20 Krystyna Stoffel Whizen Chicadee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.5 0 0 0 0 1.5 20 Krystyna Stoffel

22 Kate Connolly Cbk One Smart Gun 0 0 0 0 0.75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.75 22 Kate Connolly

22 Mary Grundstrom TR Bada Boom 0 0 0 0 0.75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.75 22 Mary Grundstrom

PLACE ROOKIE 2 HORSE Winona #1 Winona #2 Kirkwd #1 Kirkwd #2 Winona #1 Winona #2 Kirkwd #1 Kirkwd #2 St. Paul #1 St. Paul #2 Hinkley #1 Hinkley #2 Winona #1 Winona #2 Total PLACE Rookie 2

1 Christal Mulder Shines Bay Star 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 0 0 6.5 3 3 1.5 3 45 1 Christal Mulder

2 Elliana Swoboda WWR Boomboom 
Bugatti 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 9 9.5 0 0 0 0 21.5 2 Elliana Swoboda

3 Hayley Thompson Fifty Shades of Roan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 11.5 0 0 0 0 20.5 3 Hayley Thompson

4 Sarah Schaben Whizkeys Hot Jewel 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 1.5 4 16.5 4 Sarah Schaben

5 Jayden Kintu Smart Spook Lil Whiz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 12 5 Jayden Kintu

6 Merideth Sutton Waitin On The Rest 0 0 0 0 1.5 0 0 1 9 0 0 0 0 0 11.5 6 Merideth Sutton

6 Sini Stjernsward Ross ARC Snap Chic 0 3 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 2 1.5 0 11.5 6 Sini Stjernsward Ross

8 Sini Stjernsward Ross Gottalittlesidechick 0 0 0 0 1.5 0 1.5 0 0 0 2 1 4 0.75 10.75 8 Sini Stjernsward Ross

9 Kendra O'Connor Custom Designer Chex 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 Kendra O'Connor

9 Stefanie Ketelsen Spooktime Shine 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 4 0 0 0 0 9 9 Stefanie Ketelsen

11 Alexandra Taylor Cowboy Mercedes 0 2 0.33 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.5 0.75 6.58 11 Alexandra Taylor

12 Anna Poepl Gracefully Shine 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 12 Anna Poepl

12 Rylie Donahue Shez Gotta Gun Up 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 6 12 Rylie Donahue

12 Nikki Dorau Electric Ice 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 6 12 Nikki Dorau

15 Carri Hagle Lenas Electric Deck 0 0 0 0.5 0 1 1.5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 15 Carri Hagle

16 Courtney Coughlin Shining Juice 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 16 Courtney Coughlin

17 Jonathan Koeberl UWRF Skeetpotato Pie 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.75 3.75 17 Jonathan Koeberl

18 Claudia Peltier Docs Electric Spark 0 0 0.33 0.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1.83 18 Claudia Peltier

19 Joe Paukner Check This Nicadual 0.75 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.75 19 Joe Paukner

20 Jennifer Beyl-Lee Guns R For Girls 0.75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.75 20 Jennifer Beyl-Lee

20 Mikala Johnson MJR I Whiza Mobster 0.75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.75 20 Mikala Johnson

PLACE LIMITED NON PRO HORSE Winona #1 Winona #2 Kirkwd #1 Kirkwd #2 Winona #1 Winona #2 Kirkwd #1 Kirkwd #2 St. Paul #1 St. Paul #2 Hinkley #1 Hinkley #2 Winona #1 Winona #2 Total PLACE Limited Non Pro

1 Taylor Kasten GH The Ruf Whiz 0 2 0.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4 4 5.5 5 3 0 2.5 0 39 1 Taylor Kasten

2 Ayden Welman Miss Im In Style 4 0 2 4.5 4.5 3.5 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 20.5 2 Ayden Welman

3 Madalyn Werner My Lil Whizkey Girl 0 2 4 0 2.5 1.5 2 1 0.5 3.5 0 0 0 2 19 3 Madalyn Werner

4 Abby Larsen Special Nite Movz 0 2 3 2 0.5 0 0 2 5.5 1.5 0 0 1 0 17.5 4 Abby Larsen



5 Ava Welman Mcspangled 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 4 0 4 0 14 5 Ava Welman

6 Carla Hingeveld Cross Step Wrangler 0 5 0 0 2.5 1.5 0.5 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 12.5 6 Carla Hingeveld

7 Courtney Coughlin Shining Juice 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 Courtney Coughlin

8 Ayden Welman Miss Im In Style 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.5 0 0 0 0 1.5 2.5 0.33 4.83 8 Ayden Welman

9 Tim Busse SLJ Smooth Shot 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 Tim Busse

10 Jonathan Koeberl UWRF Skeetpotato Pie 0 0 0.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1.5 10 Jonathan Koeberl

11 Jacqualine Donahue Sheez Gotta Gun Up 0 0 0 0 0.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.5 11 Jacqualine Donahue

12 Carrie Bateman Trashy Pants 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.33 0.33 12 Carrie Bateman

12 Steve Bonnett Sparkn Dynamite 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.33 0.33 12 Steve Bonnett

PLACE INTERMEDIATE NON 
PRO

HORSE Winona #1 Winona #2 Kirkwd #1 Kirkwd #2 Winona #1 Winona #2 Kirkwd #1 Kirkwd #2 St. Paul #1 St. Paul #2 Hinkley #1 Hinkley #2 Winona #1 Winona #2 Total PLACE Intermediate Non Pro

1 Ava Welman Mcspangled 0 0 0 0 3.5 0 3 4 10.5 1 Ava Welman

2 Taylor Lea Kasten GH The Ruf Whiz 0 0 2.5 0 0 3 1 1.5 8 2 Taylor Lea Kasten

3 Abby Larsen Special Nite Movz 0 1.5 0 0 5.5 0.25 0 0 7.25 3 Abby Larsen

4 Trisha Kolterman TR Tinseltown 0 0 0 0 0 5 2 0 7 4 Trisha Kolterman

5 Anita Daggett Ruf Freckles 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 6 5 Anita Daggett

6 Ayden Welman Miss Im In Style 0 0 2.5 1.5 0 0 0 1.5 5.5 6 Ayden Welman

7 Greg Gottschalk Electric Crome 3 0 0 1.5 0 0 0 0 4.5 7 Greg Gottschalk

8 Jacqualine Donahue Sheez Gotta Gun Up 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 Jacqualine Donahue

9 Jamie Solberg PL I Like Sparkler 0 0 0.5 1.5 0 0 0 0 2 9 Jamie Solberg

9 Shannon Kasten Dunits Ice Storm 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 9 Shannon Kasten

11 Jennifer Wiederholt LK Going Platinum 0 1.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.5 11 Jennifer Wiederholt

12 Jennifer Justin SB Miss N Diamonds 0.5 0 0.5 0 0 0 0 0 1 12 Jennifer Justin

13 Tim Busse SLJ Smooth Shot 0.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.5 13 Tim Busse

PLACE NON PRO HORSE Winona #1 Winona #2 Kirkwd #1 Kirkwd #2 Winona #1 Winona #2 Kirkwd #1 Kirkwd #2 St. Paul #1 St. Paul #2 Hinkley #1 Hinkley #2 Winona #1 Winona #2 Total PLACE Non Pro

1 Ava Welman Mcspangled 0 0 0 3.5 0 0 3 4 10.5 1 Ava Welman

2 Jamie Fedder Roosters Walletta 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 2 10 2 Jamie Fedder

3 Lacy Zimmerman Electric Question 0 2.5 0 0 0 3.5 2 0 8 3 Lacy Zimmerman

4 Anita Daggett Ruf Freckles 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 4 Anita Daggett

5 Greg Gottschalk Electric Crome 4 0 0 1.5 0 0 0 0 5.5 5 Greg Gottschalk

6 Lacy Zimmerman Sparkling Lil Olena 1.5 0 3 0 0 0 0.5 0 5 6 Lacy Zimmerman

7 Taylor Kasten GH The Ruf Whiz 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.5 1 3.5 7 Taylor Kasten

8 Jacqueline Donahue Sheez Gotta Gun Up 0 2.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.5 8 Jacqueline Donahue

9 Ayden Welman Miss Im In Style 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 9 Ayden Welman

9 Jamie Solberg PL I Like Sparkler 0 0 0.5 1.5 0 0 0 0 2 9 Jamie Solberg

11 Tim Busse SLJ Smooth Shot 1.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.5 11 Tim Busse

12 Jennifer Wiederholt Going Platinum 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 12 Jennifer Wiederholt

12 Shannon Kasten Dunits Ice Storm 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 12 Shannon Kasten

14 Jennifer Justin SB Miss N Diamonds 0 0 0.5 0 0 0 0 0 0.5 14 Jennifer Justin

PLACE PRIME TIME NON PRO HORSE Winona #1 Winona #2 Kirkwd #1 Kirkwd #2 Winona #1 Winona #2 Kirkwd #1 Kirkwd #2 St. Paul #1 St. Paul #2 Hinkley #1 Hinkley #2 Winona #1 Winona #2 Total PLACE Prime Time Non Pro

1 Greg Gottschalk Electric Crome 3 0 2 3.5 2 2 3 0 15.5 1 Greg Gottschalk

2 Carla Hingeveld Cross Step Wrangler 0 0 4 3.5 4 0 0 0 11.5 2 Carla Hingeveld

3 Shannon Kasten Dunits Ice Storm 0 3 2 1 0 3.5 0 0 9.5 3 Shannon Kasten



4 Anita Daggett Ruf Freckles 2 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 8 4 Anita Daggett

5 Joan Kasten Erickson Rocknrollwallafame 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 5 Joan Kasten Erickson

5 Jonathan Koeberl UWRF Skeetpotato Pie 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 5 Jonathan Koeberl

7 Trisha Kolterman Frozen Phenom 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 7 Trisha Kolterman

8 Charles Wiederholt LK Going Platinum 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 8 Charles Wiederholt

8 Sini Stjernsward Ross ARC Snap Chic 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 8 Sini Stjernsward Ross

8 Wyatt Zaun Ima Lil Gun 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 8 Wyatt Zaun

8 Ann Pulling Vintage Whitewalls 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 8 Ann Pulling

8 Shannon Kasten UWRF Lil Ice 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 8 Shannon Kasten

PLACE LIMITED OPEN Winona #1 Winona #2 Kirkwd #1 Kirkwd #2 Winona #1 Winona #2 Kirkwd #1 Kirkwd #2 St. Paul #1 St. Paul #2 Hinkley #1 Hinkley #2 Winona #1 Winona #2 Total PLACE Limited Open

1 John Zimmerman 0 0 5 3 2.5 0 4 6 5.5 0 0 2 28 1 John Zimmerman

2 Brian Welman 0 0 2.5 0 0 0 0 4.5 8 2.5 2 6 25.5 2 Brian Welman

3 Cody Garrison 5 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 3 Cody Garrison

4 Natalie Derry Grunewald 0 0 0 0 2.5 0 0 0.75 7 2.5 0 0 12.75 4 Natalie Derry Grunewald

5 Jeff Kasten 0 0 0 1.5 0 0 0 0.75 5.5 0 0 0 7.75 5 Jeff Kasten

6 Jason Donahue 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 5 6 Jason Donahue

7 Russell Ratkowski 0 0 2.5 1.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 Russell Ratkowski

8 Jennifer Justin 3.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.5 8 Jennifer Justin

9 Michael Davis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 9 Michael Davis

9 Kaia Moseid 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 9 Kaia Moseid

11 Annette Baker 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0.75 0 0 0 0 2.75 11 Annette Baker

12 Kim Diercks 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 12 Kim Diercks

12 Addison Welman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.5 0 0 0.5 0 0 1 12 Addison Welman

14 Eliot Pulling 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.5 0 0 0 0 0 0.5 14 Eliot Pulling

PLACE INTERMEDIATE OPEN Winona #1 Winona #2 Kirkwd #1 Kirkwd #2 Winona #1 Winona #2 Kirkwd #1 Kirkwd #2 St. Paul #1 St. Paul #2 Hinkley #1 Hinkley #2 Winona #1 Winona #2 Total PLACE Intermediate Open

1 Brian Welman 0 0 0 3.5 5 2 3 13.5 1 Brian Welman

2 Derek Heitland 2 3 0 3.5 0 1 0 9.5 2 Derek Heitland

3 Brandon Freiheit 3 1 2 2 0.33 0 0 8.33 3 Brandon Freiheit

4 Jeff Kasten 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 5 4 Jeff Kasten

5 John Zimmerman 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 John Zimmerman

6 Michael Davis 0 0 0 0.33 0 0 0 0.33 6 Michael Davis

PLACE OPEN Winona #1 Winona #2 Kirkwd #1 Kirkwd #2 Winona #1 Winona #2 Kirkwd #1 Kirkwd #2 St. Paul #1 St. Paul #2 Hinkley #1 Hinkley #2 Winona #1 Winona #2 Total PLACE Open

1 Brian Welman 0 0 0 2.5 1.5 1 4 9 1 Brian Welman

2 Derek Heitland 1 3 1 2.5 0 0 0 7.5 2 Derek Heitland

3 Tanner Boyes 2 0 0 0 5 0 0 7 3 Tanner Boyes

4 Brandon Freiheit 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 3 4 Brandon Freiheit

5 John Zimmerman 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 John Zimmerman

6 Russell Ratkowski 0 0.5 0 0 0 0 0 0.5 6 Russell Ratkowski

6 Jeff Kasten 0 0.5 0 0 0 0 0 0.5 6 Jeff Kasten


